C€AN YOU HENDL
BERGSCHLOSSL

the alpine juwel at 1.820m!

v

¥

NEWS FROM THE
GUMPENBERG:

The Royal Family is outraged -
Alpine princess Anna
announces her engagement to
non-established chicken farmer
Johann "Jo" from the
Gumpenberg!

The old chicken stable has
been converted into a jewel in
the middle of the Alps and now
shines in all new splendour!

. Insiders speak of the legendary
\ Bergschlossl.




All about Hendl

How it all began:

"Who needs a matchmaker?
- The chicken brought us together".
- says Anna

Royal-chicken-soup pot

with vegetables, vermicelli and chicken

7,90
A C, L

Jo’s grilled chicken

with potato salad or chips | with bread roll
15,50 | 12,50

Anna’s Schléssl Burger
Crispy chicken in a burger bun with cheese, tomatoes,
fried onions, seed oil mayo, salad

16,50
AN, P

Chicken-Strozzapreti
in mushroom cream sauce

14,90
A.C,G



Chicken Nuggets
with sour cream and chips
12,50
A G
Spare Ribs

with cole slaw, onion rings, sour cream and BBQ Dip
19,50
A, C

Vegetarian bean chili
with sour cream and bread roll

11,20
G, L

€AN YOU HENDL DESSERT?

Cheese Cake ~cc

with cherry ragout
7,80

Farmer’s doughnuts » c
with apple sauce or mixed wild berries
7,80



Non-alcoholic drinks

Mountain spring water
Mineral water

Red Bull

Fanta, Sprite, Coca Cola, Spezi, Cola Light
Almdudiler, apple juice, orange juice

Apple juice or orange juice

sprayed with soda water

with mountain spring water

Skiwasser (Raspberry drink)

Elderberry juice

Rauch fruit juices
(Blackcurrant, apricot, mango)
sprayed with soda water

with mountain spring water

0,25l

0,3l
can

0,3l
0,5

0,3l
0,5

0,3l
0,5l

0,3l
0,51

0,3l
0,5l

0,2l

0,3l
0,5l
0,3l
0,51

1,50
3,70

5,40
4,40
6,10
4,00
5,40

3,60
5,00

3,70
4,80

3,70
4,80

4,80

5,40
5,80
5,10
5,50



To warm up

Standard coffee 4,00
Espresso a 3,80
Large Brown a 5,20
Cappuccino with milk foam a 4,40
Melange a 4,40
Latte Macchiato ¢ 4,80
Mug of coffee a 6,00
Hot chocolate with whipped cream a 5,00
Lumumba cocoa with rum and whipped cream a 6,20
Mulled wine L 0,25l 6,00
Hunter’s tea 0,25l 6,40
Tea with lemon or milk 4,00
Tea with rum or Obstler 6,90

€AN YOU HENDL SHOTS?

B52 | Yellow Snow | Blow Job for Ladies
Bloody Brain | Hot Orgasmus | Fancy Shots

Prince Charming | Frozen Princess
EUR 5,00

Flying Hirsch | Flying Muh
EUR 5,60



Beers

Schladminger draught A 0,3l 4,60

0,5l 5,80
Gosser Naturradler or Radler with Sprite A 0,3l 4,60

0,5l 5,80
Gosser (Radler) non-alcoholic a 0,5l 5,70
Schnee-WeiBe Weizenbier a 0,3l 5,00

0,5l 6,00
Edelweiss Weizenbier non-alcoholic a 0,5l 5,80
Dark Weizen A 0,5l 6,00
Desperados A 0,33l 5,80
Guiness A 0,33l 6,00

€AN YOU HENDL CRAFT BEER?

Pale Ale

1475 Pale Ale
Hofbrau Kaltenhausen
EUR 5,90
A



Spirits 2c

Obstler 3,60
Williams, apricot, zirbe 3,90
Elderberry, rowanberry (Hammerle) 6,80
Vodka fig 4,70
Hazelnut 4,50
Jagermeister 3,80
Beschw. Helene (with fruit) 4,70
Beschw. Marille (with fruit) 4,70
HeiBe Witwe G,E, H 4,90
Berentzen 2cl 3,60
Baileys 2cl 3,90
Averna 2cl 3,90
Fernet Branca, Ramazotti 2cl 3,60
Bombardino 2cl 4,70

/ JI \ i { :\? /\\3?%4}:
J C - b)é, 1’ 5

PS: At the Knapplhitte, people say that Gumpina from the\j{ﬁi
GumpenBar has been pretty excited since this wedding.
| wonder what's going on?



C€AN YOU HENDL LONGDRINKS?

Whisky: Cola | Fireball (cinnamon-whisky) Cola | Fireball Orange
Vodka: lemon | orange | apple | Red Bull
Gin: tonic | apple | orange | lemon
Campairi: soda | orange
Bacardi: cola | orange
Gletschereis (Vodka, Sprite, Blue Curacao)
Hiittn Latte (liquer 43, milk) | Fliigerl

2cl EUR 5,60




€AN YOU HENDL BOTTLES?

Sparkling wine o

Hoflehners House edition | Kleinoscheg, Vulkanland Steierm. 42,-

Shiki Miki Rosé | Strehn, Mittelburgenland, AT
Prosecco Spumante | La Jara, Treviso, IT
R.016 Brut | Lallier , Champagne, FR

Imperial | Moét & Chandon, Champagne, FR

White wine o

Griiner Veltliner, Ried Stangl | Weixelbaum, Kamptal | 2019
Griiner Veltliner, Ried 1000 Eimerberg | Hogl, Wachau | 2018

Riesling | Allram, Kamptal | 2020
Riesling, Ried Heiligenstein | Hirsch, Kamptal | 2019

Sauvignon Blanc ,,der Heimische* | Stelzl, S. Styria | 2020
Sauvignon Blanc, Ried Poharing | Sabathi, S. Styria | 2019

Gelber Muskateller | Gross, S. Styria | 2020
Gelber Muskateller | Ried Krebskogel | 2021

Rosé wine o

Drink Pink | Frischauf, Weinviertel | 2021
Offspring Rosé | Pfneisl, Mittelburgenland | 2020

Red wine o

Zweigelt, Ried Goldberg | Achs, Neusiedlersee | 2019
Zweigelt Exklusiv | Klein, Mittelburgenland | 2019
Blaufrankisch | Kopfensteiner, Eisenberg | 2019
Blaufrankisch Leithakalk | Kollwentz, Leithaberg | 2016
Hauscuvée | Goldenits, Neusiedlersee | 2017

Opus Eximum | Gesellmann, Mittelburgenland | 2018
Big John | Scheiblhofer, Leithaberg | 2020

43 -
42,-
69,-
93,-

38,-
63,-
38,-
67,-
38,-
53,-
38,-
66,-

38,-
42,-

38,-
42,-
39,-
55,-
43,-
56,-
49,-



C€AN YOU HENDL CHIC?

Wine & sparkling wine - open o

Hoflehner House edition | with Red Bull or orange juice 1/81 5,80

Cola-Red | Cola White 0,251 5,90
Winterspritzer (white or red) 0,251 4,90
Sweet Spritzer (AlImdudler or Sprite) 0,251 4,40
Hugo 0,251 6,90
Aperol Spritzer 0,251 6,90
Veneziano 0,251 7,20

Welschriesling Weingut Schneeberger, Heimschuh 1/81 4,20
Zweigelt, Ried Goldberg | Achs, Neusiedlersee 1/81 4,20

Gratis Shuttie

From the GumpenBar to Haus im Ennstal

Daily from 16:30, 17:00 and 18:00
Larger groups please book in advance.

Allergens

A: Cereals containing gluten and products thereof | B: Crustaceans and products thereof | C: Poultry eggs

and products derived therefrom | D: Fish and fish products | E: Peanuts and products derived from peanuts | F:

Soya beans and products derived from them | G: Milk from mammals incl. lactose and products thereof H:

Nuts and products derived from nuts | L: Sulphites and products derived from them M: Mustard and products thereof
products | N: Sesame seed’s and products derived from them O: Sulphur dioxide and products thereof | P: Lupins
and products derived therefrom R: Molluscs such as snails, mussels, squid and products derived from them

All prices in Euro incl. all taxes. Unless otherwise stated, these are dry wines in 0.75 litre bottles. Year of vintage to
change without notice



